Table 10-68E-1PRIVATE 

Physical requirements for MOS 68E

	Skill level
	Task numbers
	Tasks

	1
	1,2,3,4
	1. Frequently lifts 90 pounds and carries short distances as part of a 2 person team (prorated 45 pounds per soldier).

2. Occasionally lifts 180 pounds and carries short distances as part of a 4 soldier team (prorated 45 pounds per soldier).

3. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

4. Frequently writes to keep records and compile data.

	2
	1,2,3,4
	

	3
	1,2,3,4
	

	4
	3,4
	

	5
	3,4
	


